Code
E301
E302
E319

Code
E603
E204
E205
E207
E212
E214

Code
E104
E105
E106
E111
E112
E113

Code
M214
M217
M218
M308
M312
M314
M317
M328
M348/648

Code
M256
M319
M359

Sm.
01 *02
01 *02
01 *02

Sm.
03
03
03
03
03
03

Sm.
01 *02
01 *02
01 *02
01 *02
01 *02
01 *02

Sm.
01*02
01 *02
01*02
01 *02
01*02
01 *02
01*02
01 *02
01*02

Sm.
01 *02
01*02
01 *02

Course
English 3
English 3
AP Language & Comp

Course
Fundamentals of Speech
Speech 2
Journalistic Writing 1
Journalistic Writing 2
Dramatics
Adv. Topics in Lit. (Sports)

Course
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Course
Plane & Solid Geometry
Plane & Solid Geometry
Acc. PIn & Solid Geo
Adv. Algebra 2
Concepts in Mathematics
Algebra 2
Algebra 2
Accel. Algebra 2
Adv. Algebra 2/PreCalculus

Course
Intro to Computer Science
AP Computer Science Prin
AP Computer Science A

Credit
1
1
1

Credit
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

Credit
1

N

1/2

Credit
1
1
1

Code
E336
E341
E320
E390

Code
E010
E352
E303
E305
E307
E317

Code
E121
E122
E131
E132
E151

Code
M370
M408
M435/M635
M436/M647
M438
M449
M479
M578/M678

Code
M419
M448
M468

Sm.
01 *02

Course
American Studies - English

S1 Only Reading Improvement

01 *02
01 *02

Sm.
03
03
03
03
03
03

Sm.
01*02
01 *02
01*02
01 *02
01*02

Sm.
01*02
01 *02
01*02
01 *02
01*02
01 *02
01*02
01 *02

Sm.
01 *02
01*02
01 *02

English 3 - GS
Reading 3 - GS

Course

Adv. Topics - Social & Cultural issues
Professional Writing & Communicat

Rhetoric of Cinema
Advanced Reading
Creative Composition
Adv. Creative Composition

Course
Level 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 4
Level 5
Course

Consumer Math - GS

Adv. Trig/Pre-Calculus
Quantitative Literacy
Statistics & College Algebra
Trig/ AP Calculus A

AP Calculus AB

AP Calculus BC
Multivariable Calculus

Course
AP Statistics
Mobile Application Development
Independednt Computer Science

Credit
1
1/2
1
1

Credit
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

Credit
1

N el

Credit

PR R RPRER R

Credit
1
1
1



Code Sm. Course Credit Code Sm. Course Credit



